204
 Moulding Supplies Edition 13
SCREW TIPS / TIP SPANNER
Part No. Diameter
STA-18 18mm
STA-20 20mm
STA-22 22mm
STA-25 25mm
STA-27 27mm
STA-28 28mm
STA-30 30mm
STA-32 32mm
STA-33 33mm
STA-35 35mm
STA-37 37mm
STA-38 38mm
STA-40 40mm
STA-42 42mm
STA-43 43mm
STA-45 45mm
STA-47 47mm
STA-48 48mm
STA-50 50mm
STA-52 52mm
STA-55 55mm
STA-60 60mm
STA-62 62mm
STA-65 65mm
Part No. Screw tip Size
123894 Max  75 mm
Tip spanner, ideal for fast and safe Screw tip replacement.
Adjustable for Screw Tips up to 75mm, 3, 4, 5 Flute.
Foam Grip.
Screw Tip Assembly
Screw Tip Spanner Leather Gloves
Part No. Size
WG08/R8  MULTI
Ideal for handling hot machine parts.
Rated up to 200°C EN-407.
For all popular makes of moulding machine.
Complete nitrided screw tip assembly including Screw Tip, Check Ring and Pressure Ring.
Please advise machine make / model / tonnage and screw size when ordering.
Part No. Diameter
STA-67 67mm
STA-70 70mm
STA-72 72mm
STA-75 75mm
STA-78 78mm
STA-80 80mm
STA-85 85mm
STA-90 90mm
STA-95 95mm
STA-100 100mm
STA-105 105mm
STA-110 110mm
STA-120 120mm
STA-125 125mm
STA-130 130mm
STA-135 135mm
STA-140 140mm
STA-150 150mm
STA-155 155mm
STA-160 160mm
STA-170 170mm
STA-180 180mm
STA-190 190mm
STA-200 200mm